0.5 W, 2.4 GHz Power Amplifier
A
M
52
-0
02
4
Functional Schematic

Frequency 2.4  2.5 GHz
PIN 1 PIN 8
Ordering Information
Part Number Package
AM52-0024TR 7 inch, 1000 Piece Reel
AM52-0024TR-3000 13 inch, 3000 Piece Reel
AM52-0024SMB Sample Test Board
1. VDD = +3.3 Volts, P IN = -2 dBm, Frequency = 2450 MHz, and Duty Cycle = 100% unless otherwise specified.
2. All Measurements taken in a 50 Ω system unless otherwise specified.
0.5 W, 2.4 GHz Power Amplifier AM52-0024
Specifications subject to change without notice.
n  North America:  Tel. (800) 366-2266
n  Asia/Pacific:  Tel.+81-44-844-8296,  Fax +81-44-844-8298
n  Europe:  Tel. +44 (1344) 869 595,  Fax+44 (1344) 300 020